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Vendor Name Website Phone #
3M Health Information Systems www.3mhis.com (801) 265-4688
A & T Systems www.ats.com (301) 384-1425, ext. 272
A. Rifkin Co. www.arifkin.com (800) 458-7300
Access e-Forms www.accesseforms.com (903) 439-1322
Accuro Healthcare Solutions www.accurohealth.com (877) 321-0500
ACOS Commission on Cancer www.facs.org/CANCER (312) 202-5290
Acusis www.acusis.com (800) 837-6158
Advance Newsmagazines www.advanceweb.com (800) 355-5627
AHDI/MTIA www.ahidonline.org/www.mtia.com (209) 527-9620
A-Life Medical www.alifemedical.com (858) 812-3200
Alpha Systems www.alpha-sys.com (215) 322-8100
American Academy of Professional Coders www.aapc.com (801) 236- 2200
American Health Information Management Association( A www.ahima.org (312) 233-1100
American Hospital Association Central Office www.ahacentraloffice.org (312) 422-3396
American Joint Committee on Cancer www.cancerstaging.org (312)202-5313
American Medical Association www.amabookstore.com (800) 621-8335
Ames Color-File www.amescolorfile.com  & www.amesmyfile.com (800) 343-2040
Amphion
ANOTO, Inc. www.anoto.com (781) 890-155, ext. 213
Arrendale/ A+ Network www.aaita.com & www.aplusnetwork.com (800) 344-1323
Artificial Medical Intelligence, Inc. www.artificialmed.com (866) 415-6112
Axolotl Corportation www.axolotl.com (888) 296-5685
Bactes Imaging Solutions www.bactes.com (800) 560-3800
Billian's HealthDATA www.billianshealthdata.com (770) 955-8484
BizTech Healthcare Solutions, Inc. www.forbiztechhealth.com (732) 761-2880
Blue Ware, Inc. www.blueware.net (231) 779-0224
BOWE Bell+ HOWELL Scanners www.bbhscanners.com (913) 825-2597
Breitner Transcription Services, Inc.
Bytescribe www.bytescribe.com
Cardone Record Services, Inc. www.cardonerecords.com & www.mmrainc.com (800) 572-7272
Care Communications, Inc. www.carecommunications.com
Care Tech Solutions, Inc. www.caretechsolutions.com (248) 823-0800
Catalyst Search www.catalystsearch.com
Cbay Systems www.cbaysystems.com (866) 295-4600
CGI www.cgi.com/healthcare (703) 227-6107
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Channel Publishing. Ltd. www.channelpublishing.com (800) 248-2882
Chart One, Inc. www.chartone.com (858) 467-0845
Cobius Healthcare Solutions www.cobious.com (847) 656-8700
CodeRyte, Inc. www.coderyte.com (301) 951-5300
The Coding Source, LLC www.thecodinsource.com (310) 622-1001
Coding Strategies, Inc./ Coding Metrix, Inc. www.codingmetrix.com (877) 863-8749
College of St. Scholastica www.css.edu (218) 723-6011
Columbia Southern University www.columbiasouthern.edu (251) 981-3771
Comforce Coding Services www.comforce.com (866) 302-4678
Craneware, Inc. www.craneware.com (888) 601-4162
Crescendo Systems Corporation www.crescendo.com (450) 973-8029
Ctech Medical Transcription Services www.ctechus.com (877) 526-0078, ext. 32
Cymetrix Corporation www.info@cymetrix.com (469) 322-5000
Data Distributing, LLC www.datadistributing.com (949) 598-1880
DataBank IMX www.databankimx.com (215) 628-3600,ext. 125
Department of Veterans Affairs (202) 273-9220
Devry University www.devry.edu (800) 231-0497
Dictaphone Healthcare Solutions, a Division of Nuance www.nuance.com/dictaphone (888) 350-4836
Dictation Services Group, Inc. www.dsg-inc.net (404) 564-0125
Diskriter Inc. www.diskriter.com (800) 242-1622,ext. 361
Dolbey www.dolbey.com (800) 878-7828
Drexel University Online
DSS, Inc. www.dssinc.com (561) 227-0248
DTS
DTS America www.dtsam.net (615) 329-2023
Eastern Business Software, Inc. www.ebsoftware.com
EDCO, The Document People www.edcogroupinc.com (800) 999-3456
EHRscribe www.ehrscribe.com (412)963-9007
ELSEVIER-SAUNDERS/MOSBY www.elsevierhealth.com (215) 239-3490
EMC www.EMC.com (508) 435-1000
eMTS www.e-mtsonline.com (954) 227-8860
En-Chart Scanning Program
ENDATA www.ensco.com (315) 622-4098
eScription, Inc. www.escription.com (781) 455-8900,ext. 245
eTransPlus, Inc. www.etransplus.com (615) 345-9900
ExecuScribe, Inc. www.execusribe.com (585) 256-6220
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Florida Medical Link www.flmedicallink.com (954) 893-5675
For the Record www.fortherecordmag.com (610) 948-9500
FormFast, Inc. www.formfast.com (636) 256-6529
Fujitsu www.fcpa.com (816) 587-6895
Futurenet Technologies Coporation www.futurenet-tech.com (800) 923-4258
GDES www.gdes.org (214) 349-4337
Global Healthcare Recruiters www.ghcr.com (800) 764-8891
H.I.M. ON CALL, Inc. www.himocall.com (610) 435-5724,ext. 13
H.I.M. Recruiters www.HIMjobs.com (800) 248-6989
HCPro, Inc. www.hcmarketplace.com (800) 650-6787
Health Information Associates www.hiacode.com (843) 235-8278
Health Information Partners www.hip-inc.com (866) 622-8300
Health Management Technology www.healthmgttech.com (941) 966-9521
Health Record Services Corporation (HRS) www.HealthRecordServices.com (800) 329-0365
Healthcare Coding and Consulting Services www.healthcarecoding.net (719) 481-1665
Healthcare Cost Solutions, Inc. www.hcsstat.com (949) 721-2795
Healthcare IT News/ Healthcare Finance News www.healthcareitnews.com & www.healthcarefinanc (207) 688-6270
Healthcare Resolution Services, Inc. www.hcrs-inc.com (866) 599-4277
Healthcare Technologies, Inc. www.ehti.net (770) 640-1220
HERAE, LLC www.herae.com (858) 866-0144
HIM Connections, Inc. www.himconnections.com (888) 655-4722
HIMentors www.HIMentors.com (708) 352-3507
Hirschl & Associates www.hirschl.net (949) 715-9336
HITS Scanning Solutions www.hitsscan.com (314) 837-2000,ext. 09
ICW America www.icw-global.com (866) 629-8111
ImageNow by Perceptive Software, Inc. www.imagenow.com (800) 941-7460
Imaging Business Machines, LLC www.ibml.com (205) 439-7100
In Record Time www.inrecordtime.net (800) 788-4960
Ingenix www.Ingenix.com (800) 464-3649
Initiate Systems, Inc. www.linititatesystems.com/healthcare (312) 759-5030
Instant File Systems
InterFix, LLC www.interfix.biz (231) 652-6260
International Federation of Health Records Organizations www.ifhro.org (643) 724-2291
Iod Incorporated
Iron Mountain www.ironmountain.com/his (800) 899-4766
J.A. Thomas & Associates www.jathomas.com (800) 683-8734
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MRO www.mrocorp.com (888) 252-4146

JLG Medical Transcription Service www.JLGMedical.com (888) 554-9378
Jones and Barlett Publishers www.jbpub.com (978) 443-5000
Journal of AHIMA www.ahima.org (312) 233-1100
Keystrokes Transcription Services, Inc. www.keystrokestranscription.org (630) 553-3680
Kforce Professional Staffing www.kforce.com (813) 552-2172
KIWI-TEK www.kiwi-tek.com (817) 571-3440
KPMG LLP www.us.kpmg.com (214) 840-6453
Laguna Medical Systems, Inc. www.lagunanedsys.com (800) 394-1040
Landmark Transcription, Inc. www.landmarktranscription.com (610) 995-0899
Lasefiche Document Management www.laserfiche.com (800) 985-8533
LingoLogix www.lingologix.com (214) 252- 9522
Lippincott Williams & Wilkins www.lww.com (215) 521-8423
LYNX Medical Systems, Inc. www.lynxmed.com (800) 767-5969
M*Modal www.mmodal.com (412) 578-9700
MAG Mutual Healthcare Solutions, Inc. www.magmutual.com (770) 931-7700
Maxim Health Information Services www.maximhealthinformationservices.com (866) 316-9773
MC Strategies, Inc. www.mcstrategies.com (800) 999-6274
McKesson Corporation www.mckesson.com/en_us/McKesson.com/ (404) 338-2051
MCS-Medical Coding Services www.mcscoding.com (800) 627-8588
MECA-Medical Executive Coding and Auditing www.turn2MECA.com (215) 325-1505
MedAptus www.medaptus.com (617) 523-1221
MedAssets www.medassets.com (678) 323-2500
MedBooks, Inc. www.MedBooks.com (800) 443-7397
Medelearn
Medibase www.medibase.com (800) 399-1255
Medical Transcription Industry Association of the Phillippinewww.mtiapi.com (632) 884- 1857
Medical Learning, Inc. www.medlearn.com (651) 292-3414
MedPlus www.medplus.com (513) 229-5500
MedQuist Inc www.medquist.com (678) 824-321
MedRule Business Solutions, Inc. www.medrule.com (714) 919-1988
Medscribe Information Systems, Inc. www.med-scribe.com (800) 329-1601
Medware, Inc. www.medwaremt.com (800) 881-3131,ext. 235
Medwrite.Biz www.medwrite.biz (714) 221-2196
Meta Health Technology, Inc. www.metahealth.com (800) 334-6840
MiraMed Global Services, Inc. www.miramedgs.com (866) 544-6647
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National Association for Healthcare Quality www.nahq.org (847) 375- 4776
National Cancer Registrars Association (NCRA) www.ncra-usa.org (703) 299-6640
Navigant Consulting, Inc. www.navigantconsulting.org (800) 621-8390
N.I.T., Inc.
NJPR Hospital and Medical Support Services
NOVA Research Company www.novaresearch.com (301) 986-1891
Nuesoft Technologies, Inc. www.nuesoft.com (800) 401- 7422
On Assignment HIM www.onassignment.com (888) 858-9861
O'Neil Software www.oneilsoft.com (949) 458-1234
Optical Image Technology, Inc. www.docfinity.com (814) 238-0038
Optio Healthcare www.optiohealthcare.com (770) 576- 3570
Oristech, Inc. www.oristech.com (830) 620-7422
PatientWorks www.newboldcorp.com (540) 489-4400
Peak Health Solutions, LLC www.peakhs.com (858) 530-4856
PHNS www.phns.com (214) 257-7000
Practice Management Information Corporation www.pmiconline.com (800) 633-7467
Precyse Solutions www.precysesolutions.com (877) 650-9613,ext. 267
Prentice Hall www.prenhall.com
PricewaterouseCoopers www.pwc.com/healthcare (800) 211-5131
ProScript Documentation Services www.proscript.com (800) 591- 3146
ProTec Solutions www.protecsolutions.net (866) 944-1411
Pyramid Healthcare Solutions www.pyramidhs.com (800) 927-8435
QuadraMed Corporation www.quadramed.com (703) 709-2300
Regis University www.regis.edu/him (800) 388-2366,ext. 4344
RISARC
RMS Services- USA, Inc. www.rmsservices.com (800) 268-5299
RRS Medical Copy and Storage Services
Salar, Inc. www.salarinc.com (410) 327-8750
SCI Solutions www.scisolutions.com (703) 802-136
Scryptions International (702) 361-6940
SDS www.sdshealth.com (800) 367-1500
Secure Health Information www.securehealthinfo.com (425) 462-7771
Shred-it and Securit Records Management www.securit.com (905) 829-2794, ext. 257
Siemens Medical Solutions Health Services Corp. www.usa.siemens.com/him (610) 219-5346
Silent Type, Inc. www.silenttype.com (201) 346-5900
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SoftMed Systems, Inc. www.SoftMed.com (800) 234-0422
SolCom, Inc. www.solcominc.com (888) 335-0815
SOURCECORP, Inc. www.srcp.com (770) 955-5808
Source One Medical Management www.source1med.com (609) 895-9700
Spantel, LLC www.spantel.com (732) 821- 1075
Spheris www.spheris.com (800) 513-7864
Spi www.spi-bpo.com (866) 248-8973
Stat Solutions, Inc. www.statsolutionsinc.com (888) 297-7212
Stephens College www.stephens.edu/gcs (800) 388-7579
Stern & Associates, Inc. www.stern-associates.com (888) 676-1997,ext. 302
Streamline Health www.streamlinehealth.net (513) 794- 7100
TCAssociates www.TCAassociates.com (703) 822-8228
Televox Software Inc. www.televox.com (800) 644-4266
The Shams Group (TSG) www.shamsgroup.com (972) 906-9313
Thomson Delmar Learning www.delmarehealthcare.org (800) 998-7498,ext. 2687
Transcription South, Inc. www.tsouth.com (727) 571-3302
TranscriptionGear.Com www.transcriptiongear.com (888) 834-2392,ext. 127
TruCode www.trucode.com (770) 883-8311
US Transcription www.ustranscription.com (563) 583-1127
UnicorMed, Inc. www.unicormed.com (800) 825-7421
United Audit Systems Inc. (UASI) www.uasi-qc.com (800) 526-0594,ext. 4118
Universata www.universata.com (888) 364-0540
University of Cinicinnati, HIM Bachelor's Degree www.HIMonline.edu (800) 499-6813
University of Tennessee www.utmem.edu/allied (901) 448-648
Verisma Systems, Inc. www.recordjacket,com (866) 390-7404
Versitec www.versitec.com (614) 431-8000
Webmedx, Inc. www.webmedx.com (678) 614-3770
White Stone Group, The www.TWSG.com (865) 531-4545
Winscribe, Inc. www.winscribe.com (773) 399-1608
Wolters Kluwer Health LWW
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